LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
051 - Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul - MLA Scott Cyr
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $60.00 $236.77
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $1,357.19 $2,855.34
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $6,600.00 $23,970.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $1,644.87
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 8.0
Other
Hosting - $ $767.48 $910.25
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $250.00 $1,080.00
[Non-Financial Reporting
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 2,965.0 13,450.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 2,965.0 13,450.0
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0 1.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 11.0 24.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was

The reader should take this into account when reviewing

the disclosure



Legislative Assembly of Alberta MLA FRTRINGFCHP 31924 G8T

MES2324 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Parking - Impark Lot 02-383
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

Impark Lot 02-383
License Plate Nurber

g
s
2
o
)
m
o
=
|

Expiration Date/Tive

09:11 AM
MAR 27, 2025

Purchase Date/lime: 07:1am Mar 27, 202¢

Total Parking: $15.24

Total GST: $0.75

{o:a: %e’ Ssﬁéll) Rate: $16 - 2 Hours
otal Paicl: $16 00 Prt Type:

Ticket #: 01396910 ror Lt
SIN #: 520116241012

Setting: Lot 383

Mach Name: Meter 1

-

mgst #887315638RT0006
IN AND QUT PRIVILEGES

1d13038 ONIEVd | INIWINNOLLYLS 30 NATY

AN3WINNOUVLS 30 ND3

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52324 Page 2 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MLA Parking Cap - $ 10.48+ GST

MES2324 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Parking - University of Alberta - Stollery Tour
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

£
Unlversltyc%llP Iuberta
ipt

UParh: Rece!

Purchase DatelTine: 09:29n har 8, 2005
Tota Due: CADSTLO0 Rate: H: Incren
Total Paid: . v enent 8 $5.5
T s ovngy” ™ e L (1)
S #: 52016281131
e

: Lot C South 2
CVND CARCHOLDER VEREFICATION

. Ao ¥

GST# 18102831
Parking 1s not
transferable to anoffer
20ne or vehicle.

Ldi303H ONINHV - ViH387v 40 ALISHIAINA

- ViH38W 40 ALISHIAINN

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

MES52324

Page 3 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta MLA Parking Cap - $ 34.29+ GST
MES2324 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Parking - Vibe Parking - Canadian Crops Convention
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Scott Cyr

Expense Category Member Parking

1d13.

RECEIPT
VIBE PARKING z
10301 - 101 Street =
a

3

Expiration Date/Time

07:00 A
MAR 05, 2025

Purchase Date/Time: 05:13pm Mar 04, 2025
Tota) Parkin?: ?34.29

1d13934 ONIIEVd

Total GST: $1.7

Tota] Due: $36.00 Rate: $36 A1l Eve EXP 7
Total Paid: $36.00 Pot Type: CC (Swipg
Ticket #: 00101882

S/N #: 520116321871
Setting: 10301 - 101 Street
Mach Name: 10301-1

1613034 ONINBYd. ||

3 ONINUYd

1d|

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES52324 Page 4 of 4



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP50460 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP50460

Description November 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

December 23, 2024

Date Received

January 2, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L Subtotal | G.S.T. Total
12641 Nov 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12642 Nov 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12643 Nov 6, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12644 Nov 7, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 38.10 1.90 40.00
12645 | Nov 13,2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton 25.71 1.29 27.00
12646 Nov 14, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 16.19 0.81 17.00
12647 Nov 18, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12648 Nov 19, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
12649 Nov 20, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12650 Nov 21, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12651 Nov 25, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12652 Nov 26, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 12.38 0.62 13.00
12653 Nov 27, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12654 Nov 28, 2024 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X 38.10 1.90 40.00

448.58 22.42 471.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50460

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP50954 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP50954

Description December 2024 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency

Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

February 3, 2025

Date Received

February 15, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
12942 Dec 2, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12943 Dec 3, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12944 Dec 4, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
12945 Dec 5, 2024 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

165.72 8.28 174.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50954

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP52036 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP52036

Description January 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency

Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

March 27, 2025

Date Received

March 29, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
14020 Jan 29, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14021 Jan 30, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14022 Jan 31, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00

137.15 6.85 144.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP52036

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP52037 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP52037

Description February 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted

March 27, 2025

Date Received

March 29, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
14023 Feb 25, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14024 Feb 26, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14025 Feb 27, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

137.15 6.85 144.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP52037

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP52323 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP52323

Description March 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)
Date Submitted April 1, 2025

Date Received April 1, 2025

Mailing Address _

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal | G.ST. Total
14348 Mar 10, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14349 Mar 11, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14350 Mar 12, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14351 Mar 13, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14352 Mar 18, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14353 Mar 19, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14354 Mar 20, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14355 Mar 24, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14356 Mar 25, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X 28.57 1.43 30.00
14357 Mar 26, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00
14358 Mar 27, 2025 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X X X 54.29 2.71 57.00

468.59 23.41 492.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP52323 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS50361 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
0r

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR50361

Description 2025 January Temporary Accommodation

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted January 6, 2025

Date Received January 17, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which |, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50361 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS50810 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR50810

Description 2025 February Temporary Allowance

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted January 29, 2025

Date Received January 30, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50810 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR51280 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR51280

Description 2025 March Temporary Accommodation

Claimant Scott Cyr

Employee Number I

Constituency Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul 51 (Scott Cyr)

Date Submitted February 25, 2025

Date Received February 26, 2025

Mailing Address -

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51280 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $100.00
SES50459 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

= 3
NP

Receipt Description Hamels Meat Market - Meat and Cheese Platter
Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Medal Recipient and Guests)
Hosting Purpose - Dec 19 King Charles Il Coronation Medal Event

7 SH RA . o AT
330t 2 Mpai {dad e

B2y /11 le, Alberta
80-826- 3081
Mar1 cutlet

* Tas Invoice #11938
18 Dac 2024 2:01p~

VEAT © CHEESE TRaY
{LARGE 56 PEQPLE) /
SKU: 232
ot 1 @ Si6yg.90 SlUa. 00
*\ o4 "\ (,\ == - a N
: Decomioer 1.

2024
S
Ky Cras s 11 B s
| L
L ovonation |Vie déLl

\)rt entchon Bvent -

Make k- lrapnsfer
payavle to:
FazmentsHnamel saatedrher ca

101EL (L itens) $100.0¢

Ti PAY Su.0w

Number as th2 Hessage

AL guotes are ralid -o¢
tnenty (20) days fros the

SALE

MD. 6507212

TOD. 001 REF#. 00000025
Batch #. 354001 RRN: 00000025
211924 120107

‘.llttbbvtoqmi .-/tb
AMOUNT $100.00 o
APPROVED

PC Mastercard

AD: ADCO00000

TVR: 00 00O 00 80 0O
TSt €8 00

A1 ERTERINE A VERLFIEO PN
CRRDBOLOER AGREES 10 PAY 155Ut
SUCH 10141 It

AT
ACOROMCE MITH 1SSUER’S
AR EEuRNT
’1Th CAR0HOL0EE
THANK YOL? / MERCE

I hereby certify that the whole of the e i i i i
St A xpenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

SES50459

Page 2 of 5



S
Tr

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE50459 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting $126.85

Receipt Description

Sobey&#39;s - Fruit and Veg Trays for Dec 19 Event

Member Name

Scott Cyr

Claimant

Julie Krawiec

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Medal Recipient and Guests)
Hosting Purpose - Dec 19 King Charles IIl Coronation Medal Event

tor Decamur\% 2024

vt Charles 1L

L \C\/(;\\Ck,ﬁon N el
”, > i »
ﬁésdlﬂ/Lﬁu ) et

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE50459

Menber cerd rimber : —

HRODUCE

Vegaie Might $53 99
Frash Fruitl Faes $55.93
{ s Frutt Dip 255G %6 .29
Chs Frt Dip Strwby $6 29
Ranch vegaie Dip $6.29
SUBTOTAL $126.585
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL £ 1 2€
Mas3terCard TEMDES $1
Caszn CHANGE

MUMBER GF ITEMS 9

SCENE+ POINTS
titimbiey
fotal Points Earved

| Member *ArNEnT

Your

acener

SCENE+ POINIS Balance

Balance

Thaik you

A

d For All

PLEASE COME AGAIN

XA R W

Get 1o free groceries faster with
a Scatiabank Scener Visa Card
withi 3 velcome offe f up tc 7900

barws Scener points unrtil
March 02 2025
Visit
scotiabark com eartpointsfaster
Tor offer terms.
x = 2 x x

Page 3 of 5

(e Yol ly




. . Hosting - $110.00
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SES50459 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
T

Receipt Description Tim Horton8#39;s - Coffee for Dec 19 Event
Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Julie Krawiec
Expense Category Hosting - Group (Medal Recipient and Guests)
Hosting Purpose - Dec 19 King Charles Il Coronation Medal Event

for' Dedemezp_ 19 2024~ —
ggg Charles W ¢ ovoraddn Medal Jevse [B2e8
entedion Event -
Yevee Motlons

SEHOSIT REFUND e

T'in Kartons # 10355% 1 Canb !0 Urig Bisnd $110.00
Z-54(1 43rd St, Bonnyvilie. AB, T8 2G4 §100.00
(7280) B26-3364 1
) ‘ 1 julie WA CR
1 Ph1:73088265658
v 16
' 21 e e s i A e i e ety
Subtotal: $210.00
canirr Sef.ng (510900 ¥ i 3
Cep¥:3238:0504-3
Subtotat: i T Gioo o0
i 18100 .
astercard. . - G5l
Change Que: 50.00 2 :

Cashier: SHIFI 3

M H
12-20-2024 G9:31:14 aH

ecaiot §: 40 304
Grger I9: 40 ] Mastarcar senceermanss -

Lerd Entiy:n)e T ET 0252

Trans Type:Purchase $219.00
Tera n;
juest 3i:03turs BEF ¥
110 %:
Tuk s
TSI ®:

8y entering o verified PYY, cardnsldar
1§suer such tatal in
accerdance ailhissuars eareenent yith

~arane | der

fiarcoant Signe lure: ___

terekant Copy

Cosk 4110 2
Cﬁ\OO 'DQPD b @%\WCD Please for refund,

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50459 Page 4 of 5



3
U

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting $ 83.93

SES50459 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

RCWC - Desserts and Supplies for Dec 19 Event

Member Name

Scott Cyr

Claimant

Julie Krawiec

Expense Category

Hosting - Group (Medal Recipient and Guests)
Hosting Purpose - Dec 19 King Charles Il Coronation Medal Event

Fop s Deeember 19 2024

Kyg (Charles 111

Cﬂvowmon vada |
Pecentatan Event

UHOLESALE CLUB LOCATION #6717

STORE TELEPHOME NUMBER 780-812-3956
sxxexx DUPLICATE RECEIPT #xs4xx
INVOICE ¥:0671705181249266

CASH
SALES
fccaunt # : 101

Tobacco Tax # :
.
Paynent Due : 0 Days

Trans. Type: PURCHASE

fAccount :

Card Type:

Card Nunber:

DateTine: 24712718 11:59:02
Ref. #:

" TRANSACT [0H NOT CONPLETED
Retain this copy for statenent
validation
=v= CUSTOMER COPY sv+
Uelcone #

21-GROCERY
05889125666 HRJ
05980074779  NSTL QLTY STRT T Mo
$15.99 Int 6. $22.99 se
18 %15.99 ea

06038364215 _ GHRJ
$2.99 Int 4 E—
14 52.99 en
06132807655 W GHR
06672100742 CH U HRJ

$1.99 Int 4, $3.49 en
1@%1.99 ea
(206672102841  RITZ ORIGINAL HRJ
(1)06672102842  WTHN ORIGINAL HRJ
$1.99 Int 4, $3.49 ea
30$1.99 aa
06827400017 PURE LIFE HRJ
RECYCLING FEE
DEPOSIT 1
79452200369  RRSE ORA PKO TEA  mwJ
27-PRODUCE
(2)07020058873  MRZT SPN PAR DIP a4
29 %6.50
ARCP: 50.00% ($13.00)
33-BAKERY INSTORE
(2)06148306393  FM NANAIMO BAR  HRJ
29 55.50
(2)0614830639¢  FM 7 LAYER SQ HRJ
29 $5.50
06148306395 FM DATE SQUARE HRJ
06148306396 FM FUDGE SQUARE HRY
06146306397  FM LEMON SQUARES  wRJ

41-HOME
§5.99 o0 or
490 2/87.98
62565951600 _ aHRY
62565991620 MR

SuUBTOT
G=aST 5%
TOTAL
Hunber of Itens: -

Irans. Typa: PURCHASE
Account:  MASTERCARD

Card Type: CREDIT

Card Munber: sevanvassasarinr (
Datafine: 24/12/18 11:59:53
Ref. u: 17413R

15

wwoowm

.99

.99

.97
99
.50
.79

.00
-6.50

.00

.00
.50
.50
.50

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE50459

Page 5 of 5



¥86153S

G Jo Z abed

“Jleyaq J1ay) uo 1o yels

Aw o} pred usaq Ajsnoinaid Jou aAeY paLWIE|o SJUNOWE Jey} pUe painoul Sem ainjpuadxa ayj Jo ajoym ay} Jey} Aipeds Agaiay |

Hosting - $306.42

COSTCO.

Order Details

Shipping Address

Order Number Payment Method
1183938813 @ Mastercard ending in

Order Date Coupon Coupon Coupon
03/21/2025

Membership Number

Item Quantity

Kirkland Signature Organic Summit Fair Trade 1
Coffee K-Cup Pods, 120-count

Item #4272379
$49.99
Discount $10.00

Kirkland Signature Organic Breakfast Blend Fair 1
Trade Coffee K-Cup Pods, 120-count

Item #4272377
$49.99
Discount $10.00

Billing Address
Juliet Krawiec

Status Total Price
Delivered $49.99
Delivered $49.99

Feedback

Q OZ|R
5|E|2|8
g 338
ﬁ@:gg
7| 2z
Bl é:.
o =2
< S
QEU)O
HaE
lolk:)
32|
£ |Q

[

o S
w
=
°
B
w
g
o
=
8
17

#

w04 wie|) sasuadx3y 1aYjo Hels - ¥86153S
euaq|y Jo Ajquiassy aAlje|siba



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE51984 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Costco - Office Supplies for Offices

Member Name

Scott Cyr

Claimant

Julie Krawiec

Expense Category

Other

H0BqPOD 4

$49.99
$47.99

Delivered
Delivered

Van Houtte Original House Blend Coffee K-Cups,

f
@
(&3
®
(=]
2]
©
=]
@
=
© =
c
E 3
E
32
E=]
o X
= u
E O
2o
© E o ©
Tel o= T
wn [ =4 & ol
- 8 2§
S § o @ X 2
5 * & 8§ *
R E o QLE E
o O = 2R o
0 = & P2 b Vol —

$47.99

Discount $9.00

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE51984

Page 3 of 5




786TS3S

G Jo ¥ abed

‘;/eyaq J18y) uo o yels

Aw 01 pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid 10U aAey pawIred SJUNOWE Jey) pue paundul sem ainjipuadxa ay) Jo ajoym ay1 Teyl Aad Agaiay |

Café Express 12-0z. Brown Ripple Hot Cups and

4 Delivered

Order Summary

Subtotal (11 Items)

$12.50 shipping applied
Shipping

Costco Grocery Surcharge
GST (G)

HST (H)
PST (P)

QST (Q)

Order Total

GST/HST|PST Numbers for Costco.ca

GST/HST: 121476329RT0001
British Columbia: PST-1001-0028
Manitoba PST: 261561-4
Saskatchewan PST: 1708601
Quebec QST: 1018199561TQ0001
Newfoundland SSBT: 605515

$95.96

$45.00

$0.00 ¥

(0]

$0.00 *
$0.00

$0.00

Alobare) asuadxy

wewreD

awreN Jaquisiy
uonduosaq 1disday

1BYI0

JaImely| alne

1AD n02s

$801JJ0 Joy saddns 9910 - 091500

wio4 wre|p sasuadxg JoYl0 Hels - ¥86TS3AS

B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba




Legislative Assembly of Alberta ~ 10sting - $4.15

SES52051 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
aq»r

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Creamer for Office Use - $4.15
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

obeys

Sobeys Bonnyville
4501-5¢ Ave
780.826.3548
GST #102 624 897 RPOO02

Servad by: Adrianne

Menber card number

GROCERY
Datrylnd 18% CffCrm $3.99 C
+EHC $0.06 R
+Deposit $0.10 R
SUBTOTAL $4.15
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL $4.15
MasterCard TENDER $4.15
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 1
i SCENE+ POINIS
| Member rumber:
Your SCENE+ POINTS Balance
| Scenet+ Balance
|
Earn 2 Scene+ points for every $1 spent
when using the Scotiabank Scene+
Visa Card. Learn more at
scotiahank .com/2xthepoints
MERCHANT 23875013 C
TERMINAL ID S02387501302
*x Purchase xx § 4.15
CARD_MC RCPT 4476000
NO. RESP 001
TIME 13:04:01
APPL .PC Ma
AID  ADOOOO
00 APPROVED - THANK YOU
Term Tran Store Oper 11/14/24
2 4476 3158 106 13:04:05

Thank you for shopping at
oheys
Better Food For All
PLEASE COME AGAIN

EXXXTXXNAXXKXXAX XN XA XAXRNKX
Sobeys West Customer Care
1-866-948-0196

EARLIXNXLRAKXCRK XXX RRLKNNK

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE52051 Page 2 of 7



160263S

L o ¢ ebeg

“J|eyaq J1ay) uo 1o yejs

Aw 0} pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid Jou aAeY pawie|d SJUNOLWE Jey} pue pasinoul Sem alnjipuadxa ay} Jo ajoym ay) jey} Aiuad Agalay |

Hosting - $3.65

Jobeyr

Sobeys Bonnyville
4501-50 Ave
780.826.3343
GST #102 624 897 RP0002

Served by: George

GROCERY

¥hipping Cream 36% $3.49
YOU SAVED $2.00
+EHC $0.06
+Deposit $0.10
SUBTUTAL $3.65
TOTAL TAX $0.00
TOTAL 3 .65
MasterCard TENDER $3.65
Cash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 1
xxxxxxxx xRk xYOUR SAVINGSxxxrraxsxzxxxxx
Discounts & Specials $2.00
Your Total Savings $2.00
Percentage Savings 35%

HAEXEEAKER KT ATTATAAIREE KKK AR R AKX NARRRRAR

MERCHANT 23875013 C

TERMINAL ID $02387501301

x* Purchase xx § 3.65
CARD MC RCPT 5204000

NO.W RESP 001

DAT / TIME 08:57:36
AUTH #

REF# OOM

APPL.PC Mastercar

AID  ADOOOO!

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU

Term Tran Store Oper
{ 5204 3158 113

12/09/24
08:57:32

Theank vou for shopping at
Sobeys
Better Food For All
PLEASE COME AGAIN

EXXAXKXAXX XA XXX K XX KN AN KKK
Sobeys West Customer Care
1-866-948-0196

KEXXRAXXXANLKXKXRNKKRA R NX AKX

C

R
R

(shusmgsuo) [enpiaipu| - BuysoH

mos|
HEE
=§S"O
82|32
2 |5|%
HEHE
(=} =
< S
<|lo»
Sk
31
£
3

69'e$ - abesn a1y Joj 18weal) - sige#pheqos

wiog wie|) sasuadx3y JayYyjo Hels - 1502S3S

epaq|y jo Alquassy aAlje|siba




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $4.15
SES52051 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
aq»r

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s $4.15 Creamer for office usage
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Member card tumbe

GROCERY
lairylna 18% Cffirn

| SCENLt POINIS .

CENE+ POINTS Balance |
alance -|

sobe
Better Food For Al

PLEASE COME AGAIN

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE52051 Page 4 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $4.20
SES52051 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
aq»r

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - Creamer for office usage $4.20
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

GROCERY
airv.nd 18% Cffern $4 05 C

NUMBER OF TTEMS

)
1
| SCENt:+ POINIS

! Hember number: -

Your: SCERE+ POINIS Balance
ener Balarice

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE52051 Page 5 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $11.54
SE52051 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

RCWC - Water for Crane Lake Residents - Meeting

Member Name

Scott Cyr

Claimant

Julie Krawiec

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Water for Crane Lake Resident Meeting

UHOLESALE CLUB LOCATION #6717
STORE TELEPHONE NUMBER 780-812-3956
INVUOICE #:0671701210257518

CASH
SALES
ficcount # : 101

)=

Tobacco Tax # :

PST # :

Paynent Due : 0 Days

Uelcone #
21-GROCERY
06827400017 PURE LIFE HRJ 6.9¢9

RECYCLING FEE 1.05
DEPOSIT 1 3.h0

SUBTOTAL 11.54

TOTAL 11.54

Nunber of Itens: 1

“rans. Type: PURCHASE

ficcount: HASTERCARD CADS 11.54

Card Type. CRED

Card _Nunber:

llateTine: 25/02/21 13:20:14
Ref. #:

Auth #:

PC Hastercard
#10000000041010 ooom
00 APPROVED - You
Reta'n this copy for statenent
validation
xxx CUSTOMER COPY *xx
CREDIT TN

PC Optinun
Points Redeened
Closy

XX

=294
"HANK YOU FOR SHOPPIMG AT WHOLESALE CLUB
STORE MANAGER CURTIS
2025/02/21 Kelly 279 01 7518 13:20
Tell us hou we did today! Visit:
storeopinion.ca or call 1-800-531-2928
¥in & $1,000 PC gift card or
1.000,000 PC Optimun points
Full conzest rules on survey uebsite
CODE: 022125 132001 7518 0671%

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE52051

Page 6 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $3.80
SES52051 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

N
aq»r

Receipt Description Sobey&#39;s - $3.80 Creamer for office usage
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Julie Krawiec

Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

féb@yf

Served by: George

GROCERY

Whipping Cream 33% $3.€5 ©
+EHC $0.05 R
sPeposit $0.10 R
SUBTOT AL $3.80
TOTAL. TAX $0.00
'O AL =280
MasterCard ENDEF $3.20
Cash 40.00
NUMBER QF ITEMS 1
MERCHANT 23375013 RF
TERMINAL TD 302387501361
xx Purchase xx 3.80
CARD MU RCPT 2389000
nvo. N RESP 001
DATE 03/07/2025 [IME  U8:44:38
AUTH #
REF# 001006022
APPL .PC Mastercard
AlLD AOI_IO(JL'IULF
i APPROVED = THANK YOU
Term Tran Store Upei O3/07725
1 2389 3158 113 08 :44:37

Thark yvou for stopping at
Sobeys
Better Food far- All
PLEASE COME AGAIN

KAKAKRNAZLZANAKXKAKNKEKERAXAEARAAAKAAANNA
sobeys West Customer Care
1-866-948-0196

AKXKKRAAARNKKKEKNRAARXANAKKAAKANARALA

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE52051 Page 7 of 7



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $6.00

SE52192 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

—
gr

Receipt Description 15L Spring Water Jug for Water Cooler 298-8233-0
Member Name Scott Cyr

Claimant Philip Schienbein

Expense Category Other

Canadian Tire #4550

6703 51 St
Cold Lake. A8

reaet
TOM1 24

(FB0)534—-3501

REG #:11 03/31/2025 10:48:

17 TRANS #:17

OPERATCR #: 3958 Float: 001

288-8233-0 ADS

SUBTOTAL
5% GST

IRCREGE!
DEBEI CARD Bowxssikssx
CHI? CARD
fpproval #: DO FEEBD3 001
DEBIT TEND
CHANGE
Triangle Rewards Account #
CY Money Collectad Today:
CT Honey:
Blonus €1 Honey:
CT Money Balance:

lﬂ“ﬂtﬁ “

6.00

$
& . UL

You could have coliected $15.44 in

CT %oney with & Triangle Hastercard.
Cardpewbers get 43+ in CT Honey at
Canadian Tire and 5 cenls back pre Titre

in CT Honey on regular gas

at

participating Gas+ localions.

ilalculated pre-tax. Yerss

& Conditions

apply. Visil Triangle.con for details.

" DEBIT CARD 1RANSA

CANADIAN TIRL #450
6703 51st STREEY

Ci IUI'-l .kéiﬁORD

COLD LAKE, ALBERTA T9H 129
PLEASE RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

UPERATOR: 3958 REG #:11

TYPE: PURCHASE
ACCT: IMTERAC SAVINGS

TRARS #:17

cao oo [

CHIP CARD
2025/03/31 10:49:08

REFERENCE:  P12a6049 UUIU-

AUTHORIZAT LON:
ABCO0N02771070
Interac

008600E00VERDN

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001

CUSTOMER COPY

M2oid cmeedd b b ca o dauninad tha ’ L

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE52192

Page 4 of 4




. . Event Tickets Disclosable - $ 250.00
Legislative Assembly of Alberta $

VF31794 - Vendor Payment Submission Form

3
0”7

Member Name Scott Cyr
Claimant Scott Cyr
Expense Category Other

Bonnyville Jr. A Pontiacs INVOICE
PO Box 5554
Bonnyville, Alberta TON 2G6 Invoice No.: 6150322
Date: Jan 07, 2025
Ship Date:
Page: 1
Re: Order No.
Sold to: Ship to:
Scott Cyr MLA Scott Cyr MLA
Bonnyville-Cold Lake-St. Paul gg:?;vgloe-cmd Lake-St. Paul
Box 5160 Y
Bonnyville, AB TON 2G4 Bonnyville; AB-TAN-204
Business No.: 133659920RT0001
itom No. ©unit | Quantity ~ Description | vax | ‘unitPrice | = Amount
3rd Annual Victor Ringuette Sportsman 125.00 250.00
Dinner Tickets
Ticket Price Excludes Alcohol
No Tax Receipt Will Be issued
Subtotal: 250.00
Shipped By: Tracking Number: 250.00
Comment: 0.00
Sold By: 250:00

| certify that the items listed on this invoice were received as ordered, have not been submitted for payment before and are
now approved for payment.

VF31794

Page 2 of 3




	0866_2025Q4_00_edr
	0886_2025Q4_02_edr
	0886_2025Q4_03_edr_Redacted



